## LIABILITY RELEASE FORM



NAME
ADDRESS
PHONE
EMAIL

## **AGREEMENT**

The party signing this document hereby certifies that he or she is authorized to permit Four Seasons Lawn & Landscape LLC DBA Foxscapes/Fox Tree Farm, and its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees and agents, entry onto the property whose address appears above, to deliver or install materials. That delivery includes entry of Foxscapes/Fox Tree Farm vehicle onto any driveways on said property. Foxscapes/Fox Tree Farm vehicle and equipment may cause compressions or cracks in the driveway due to its weight. You hereby release Foxscapes/Fox Tree Farm from any liability for damages to any improvements on or at the property, including without limitation, damage to driveways, sidewalks, curbs, walkways, septic systems, drain fields, and any other utilities. This Release shall bind all parties who are in any way responsible for the condition of the property or construction activities thereon, including without limitation, any owner, occupant or tenant of the property.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	DATE
OOSTOMER SIGNATORE	DAIL
FOXSCAPES SIGNATURE	DATE

